

Misc Exe 22/24
CIS no:- 2/2025

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

29-08-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of WA.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
No ER of WA is received in respect of the OP, Banamali Gorai.
Issue reminder to the PD concerned.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 18-11-2025 for E/R of WA.

D/c by me:

Sd/ D. Ganguly
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court Raghunathpur